
Elizabeth Forward High School
1000 Weigles Hill Road    Elizabeth, PA  15037
School Phone: 412-896-2351      Fax: 412-384-2030      Email: tguffey@efsd.net

Superintendent
Dr. Todd Keruskin

High School Principal
Mr. Michael Routh

Middle School
Dr. Trisha Martell

Athletic Director
Tim Guffey

Middle School Soccer (Boys)
2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Dismiss Depart Time

S Tuesday Sep. 07 @ Steel Valley Campbell Field 2:10PM 2:20PM 3:45PM
Thursday Sep. 09 @ Bethel Park High School Village Green Park 2:15PM 2:25PM 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 14 West Mifflin Area HS Warrior Stadium 6:00PM
Friday Sep. 17 Trinity Senior High School Warrior Stadium 3:00PM 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 21 @ Canonsburg Middle

School
McDowell/Lane Field 2:20PM 2:30PM 4:00PM

Thursday Sep. 23 Chartiers Valley MS/HS Warrior Stadium 7:30PM
Thursday Sep. 30 @ Mt Lebanon Senior High

School
Mt. Lebanon 2:00PM 2:10PM 4:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 05 Pleasant Hills Middle
School

Warrior Stadium 7:30PM

Friday Oct. 08 Ringgold MS Warrior Stadium 3:00PM 4:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 12 @ Baldwin High School Whitehall Elementary 2:30PM 2:40PM 4:15PM
Thursday Oct. 14 @ Steel Valley Campbell Field 2:10PM 2:20PM 3:45PM
Saturday Oct. 16 Bethel Park High School Warrior Stadium 2:00PM
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